Druivenkoers - Overijse

1969
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03/09/1969 | 143km | 26 starting
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KINDT Roger
BRUSSELMANS Jean

VAN DE GEHUCHTE Christian
VREYS Pierre

MEYHI Jean-Pierre

SOHIER Camille

POLANSKY Marian

DE LUCA Pasquale
DAELEMANS Tony

FLABAT Herman

BODART Emile

VAN IMPE Lucien

BEL19450918
BEL19460611
BEL19450601
BEL19421103
BEL19460219
BEL19460524
BEL19420908
ITA19440507
BEL19440408
BEL19450612
BEL19420508
BEL19461020
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HARINGS Jan

VRIJDERS Herman

POPPE André

VAN DEN BOSSCHE Martin
DE VLAEMINCK Eric
HOUBRECHTS Antoon
VANCONINGSLOO Georges
DEN HARTOG Arie
VERBEECK Frans

SWERTS Roger

KREKELS Jan

DE VLAEMINCK Roger

NED19450626
BEL19460729
BEL19431104
BEL19410310
BEL19450323
BEL19430906
BEL19401027

NED19410423
BEL19410613
BEL19421228

NED19470826
BEL19470824



